37° Veldloop van Zandhoven op zaterdag 25 oktober 2008 - APSO

730m Benjamins Meisjes

1. Siemons Sara

2. Deckers Lissa

3. Van Hooste Malou
4. Adriaenssens Laura
5. Segers Emma

6. Ysenbaardt Kim

7. Schuermans Jitte
8. Verbist Lotte

9. Janssens Bente
10. Segers Nicky

11. Kets Louise

12. Deletter Jana

13. Crijnen Marijke

14. Wuyts Kato

15. Van Bockhaven Hanna
16. Rozendom Silke

730m Benjamins Jongens

1. Veldeman Evert
2. Ysenbaardt Stefan
3. Konings Kenny
4. Van Bockstaele Florian
5. Schelles Vincent
6. Van Dyck Cedric
7. Michielse Danny
8. Springuel Thijs
9. Yperman Dries
10. Peeters Nick

11. Konings Thomas
12. Thys Jarno

13. Deckers Lowie
14. Peeters Robbe
15. Rombaut Stef
16. Marién Simon
17. Thys Yari

18. Yperman Toon
19. De Meulder Senne

1090m Pupillen Meisjes

1. Huygen Hanne

2. De Smet Judith

3. Rozendom Sofie
4. Segers Robin

5. Verboven Tamara
6. David Joke

7. Claessens Charlotte

8. Theyssens Steffi

9. Van Den Eynde Fleur

10. Van Der Meynsbrugge Hanne
11. Dieltjiens Amber

12. Mertens Robine

13. Bartholomeeusen Lente

14. De Smet Ruth

15. Macri Kaya

16. Van Riel Nona

08
07j
07j
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
06
08
07j
07j
08
06

08
08
08
07j
08
08
08
08
08
08
05
07j
06
07j
06
08
07j
07j
06

09
10j
10j
09
09
09
09
10j
10j
10j
09
08
09
10j
09
10j

APSO
AVN
WALO
ACSS
AVN
ACK
APSO
APSO
AVN
SAV
WAV
NA
WAV
WAV
WALO
ACSS

WAV
ACK
ACK
SAV
WAV
NA
ACK
AVS
APSO
WAV
ACK
NA
AVN
AVS
WAV
APSO
NA
APSO
APSO

APSO
WALO
ACSS
SAV
APSO
WALO
WAV
ACSS
AVN
WAV
APSO
APSO
AVN
WALO
WAV
AVN

4.12
4.18
4.19
4.29
4.31
4.39
4.47
4.55
4.57
4.59
5.12
5.13
5.16
5.18
5.20
5.27

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

1400m Miniemen Jongens
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Moens Alex

Van Hooste Timon
Geluykens Thor
Jonckheere Simon
Francken Lou
Quintelier Yannick
Van Bockstaele Maarten
Vanwinckel Mitch
Claes Lowie
Vanwinckel Davi
Wuyts Toon

Verlinden Marnick
Willems Simon
Willemse Lennert

Van Bockhaven Lukas
Mertens Nick
Rombaut Bert

Eilers Ragna

Bevers Joyce

Huygen Ines
Vervloet Shauni
Berckmans Sarah
Akkermans Sofie
Campenaerts Youlika
Goffin Inke

Francken Sebbe
Lemouche Lindert
Geluykens Joppe
Louviaux Jelle

De Boeck Nikolai
Joosen Jente
Louviaux Niels
Schelles Maarten
Verschaeren Pieter-Jan
Vervloet Jordi
Goffin Joery
Michiels Robin
Adriaensen Jeffrey
Goris Phillip
Springuel Ruben
Gommers Jeroen
De Nocker Jari
Goffin Jordij
Jonckheere Michiel
Quintelier Matthias
Peeters Christophe
Jonckers Evert
Verboven Sascha
De Haes Glenn
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37° Veldloop van Zandhoven op zaterdag 25 oktober 2008 - APSO

2020m Cadetten Meisjes

1. Flipse Daniélle

2. Laenen Dominique
3. Erreygers Catherine
4. Van Deuren Lotte
5. De Nocker Eline
6. Kloeck Elke

7. Mertens Eveline

2500m Cadetten Jongens

1. Adriaenssen Stijn
2. Verboven Matthia
3. Van Roey Stijn

4. Van Aertselaer Yannick
5. Peeters Tom

6. Verbist Hans

7. Ysenbaardt Kevin
8. Jonckers Michiel
9. Claessens Flor

10. Eykmans Glen

11. Nuyts Bert

12. Campenaers Djordy
13. Vanherck Ashley

2020m Scholieren Meisjes

1. Claessens Griet

2. Van Den Bossche Joy
3. Devalckeneer Ann

4. Hannes Elynn

5. Mertens Michelle

2500m Scholieren Jongens

Van Den Kieboom Bert
De Groof Kenneth
Goderis Niels

Laenen Manuel
Hendrickx Simon

De Witte Niels
Broecks Daan

Mesens Tom

De Souter Mike

COoNOGORrWDbPE

3000m Juniors Vrouwen

1. Leysen Vicky
2. Louviaux Carmen
3. Lenders Jolien

3000m Seniors Vrouwen

Brosens Evelien
Vorsselmans Kim
Bresseleers Petra
Van Honste An
Jennes Heidi

Van Halen Els
Huygen Evy
Thoen Sandra
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Pieters Irina

Wouytack Sara

Wens Petra

Van Hooydonck Carine
Dedroog Sylvie

Van Gaever Christel
Van Aertselaer Brigitte
Snoeys Marleen
Laurijssen Hilde

Van Stel Michela
Nuyts Patricia

Aerts Wendy
Lathouwers Nancy
Verbeeck Linda

Van Hul Sonja

V.D. Nieuwenhuysen Edwig
Servotte Kristien

Raets Margareta
Springuel Arlette
Van Dijck Mart
Claes Judy
Verboven Daniella
Smets Rein

De Bondt Annemie
Struyf Lydia
Coenen Diane
Peeters Nadine
Verlinden Irene
Venneman Marleen

Caluwé Sonja

Van den Bussche Vera
Dierckx Els

Bakkers Joanna

Van Beek Rita

Van Broeck Irene
Desmedt Henriette
Deckers Jeanne
Embrechts Maria
Teunen Maria

6000m Juniors Mannen
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Leysen Erwin
Adriaensen Jan
Zemmouri Bilal
Thys Jasper
Verbruggen Bart
Thoen Stephen
Kennis Kevin
Broecks Dimitri
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37° Veldloop van Zandhoven op zaterdag 25 oktober 2008 - APSO

6000m Seniors Mannen

1. Steeman Koen

2. Jennes Nico

3. Jennes Wim

4. Morbé Thomas

5. Smits Lars

6. De Maeyer Jan

7. Van de Velde Kristof
8. Marién Peter

9. Martens Bert

10. Naudts Dino

11. Francken Ronny

12. Van Den Bergh Wim
13. Steemans Staf

14. D'Haese Tillo

6000m Masters Mannen +40J

1. Bartolomeeusen Eric
2. D'Hondt Herman
3. Lenders Frans
4. Thoen Luc

5. Hertogs Guido
6. Lesdanon Frédéric

7. Van Linden Rudy

8. Van Gaever Egied

9. Van Wolvelaer Luc
10. Geerts Pascal

11. Van Damme Guy

12. Thielemans Ivo

13. Moens Franky

14. Steels Pascal

15. Hannes David

16. De Bruyn Paul

17. Michielsen Marc

18. Mertens Ralf

19. Raman Philippe

20. De Vocht Luc

21. Vervloet Agenor

22. De Keuster Gino

23. Van Dyck Luc

24. Dekort Eric

25. Thys Daniel

26. De Beuckelaer Eddy
27. Simons Jan

28. Campenaerts Werner

6000m Masters Mannen +50J

Kloeck Eric

Oomen Eddy

Guiljam Jan

Caluwe Freddy
Geudens Jan

Loos Rob

Maerien Robert

Van Den Bergh Herman
Verspreet Willy
Hermans Joseph
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Van Wijck Jos

Martens André
Persoons Marc

Cools Edwin

Dal Bosco Jean
Akkermans Werner
Hermans Jean

Carvers Albert
Lindeman Marcel

Van Dyck Marcel
Stoelen Richard

Van Den Branden Patrick
Bastenie Luc

Van Den Bergh Jan
Servotte Luc

Faes Gustaaf

Van Cappellen Dirk
Van Den Bogaert Rony

6000m Masters Mannen +60J
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Apiecionek Vincenty
Plasmans Maurice
Gijsbrechts Herman
Van Molle Aimé
Cools Hugo

Van Eetveldt Herman
Florus Willy

De Backer Ferdinand
Coppens Jean-Pierre
Verlinden Fons

De Pauw Rudy
Brocatus Jozef

De Clerck Ludo
Gysbergs Leopold
Moorkens Frans
Wuyts Albert

Snoeys Jacky
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